
St. Michael’s Nursery and Infant School - Governing Cycle  

2024 – 2025  

 

 Meeting 1  Meeting 2  Meeting 3  

Class Governor 
Meetings; 
PP/KK/AP/KA/SS 

Thur 17th Oct 2024  
Time 16.00  

All  

Thur 23rd Jan 2025  
Time TBC   

Thur 15th May 
2025 

 Time TBC   

Finance Committee; 
PP/AP/ZS/JS/CR 

Fri 3rd Oct 2024  
13.00 

All - Telephone 
attendance 

To be set following 
meeting 1  

To be set following 
meeting 2 

Full Governor 
Meetings 
All   

Wed 27th Nov 2024  
17.00 

Wed 26th Feb 2025  
17.00 

Wed 4th June 2025  
17.00 

Safeguarding 
Committee  
PP/CR/SH 

Mon 18th Nov 2024  
15.30 

All attended  

Mon 27th Jan 2025  
15.30 

Mon 12th May 2025  
15.30 

SEND Committee   
PP/CR/CR & LS  

Wed 16th Oct 2024  
13.00 

CReay did not 
attend due to 

training.  

Wed 15th Jan 2025  
13.00 

Wed 18th June 2025  
13.00 

Health & Safety 
Committee 
CR/KK +AS  

TBC   Wed 26th March 
2025 
16.00 

Wed 9th July  
2025  
16.00 

Additional Governor 
events  
All   

 SIP Analysis  
Mon 6th Jan  

2025  
09.00am  

 

One lead governor is responsible for each class across school and will meet termly to cover 

at least the following aspects for their class as directed by the Chair of Governors;  

- General Safeguarding – SEND – Attendance – Health & Safety - Projections & 

Outcomes – Disadvantage – Staffing – CPD needs – Work balance – Behaviour and 

Attitudes – Action Planning – Other arising issues.  

Class Governors;  

Tiny Teds = New Parent Gov (Covered by PP until recruited)    

Nursery = KK     Reception = AB      

Year 1 = KA      Year 2 = SS  

 


